
LOT 12 WOODGATE VILLAGE UNIT 2.

722-450, CT 1273-1826, WD 1277-2

TIGUIRAM FRANCISCO/BARRERA ISABEL LUCUS
198 SWEETGUM GLN #12
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-16-02777-112

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

5416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/02/2023 KS 0.30 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

34,429
6,300
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59,229
6,412
52,817

0
52,817
59,229

0

59,229

1463/504 4/01/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUWANNEE FISH COMPANY

TIGUIRAM FRANCISCO

1373/2056 8/03/2018 AG U I 21 28,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUWANNE FISH COMPANY 

FRANCISCO TIGUIRAM 
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HX Base Yr

198 SW SWEETGUM GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,521 94.3200 56.59 86,073 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1352

BAS 1,352 100 1,352 30,604

FSP 240 40 96 2,173

FST 72 55 40 906

UOP 28 25 7 158

UOP 102 25 26 588

1,794 1,521 34,429

BAS= W52 S26 E14 UOP= S6 E17N6 W17$ E38 FSP= E12 N17 FST= N9
W8 S9 E8$ W8 N9 UOP= E3 N4 W7 S4 E4$ W4 S26 $ N26$.

BAS

52

26

14

38

26
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17

6

17
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12

17

8

9

4

26

FST 9

8

9

8

UOP 3
4

7

4

4

1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,800.00 2,800.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,800

6,300

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 RMH-2 90.00 145.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


